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ITINERARY FORM 

 

 Project Name : Site validation Mega Familiarization Tour 
 Date   : 28 April to 02 May 2018 
 Venue  : Banaue - Sagada 

 

 

Date / Time Activity Remarks 

DAY 01, April 28, Saturday 

 

04:30AM 

0705 -  0815 
 

11:00 am 

 

 

1:00 p.m. 

 

01:30PM 

 

 

 

 

06:30PM 

 

 

 

Manila – Cauayan  5J 196 

 

Visit to KIANGAN  

Indigenous People Center 

Yamashita Surrender Site 

Lunch at BANAUE HOTEL 

 

Billeting at BANAUE HOTEL 

Visit the Uhaj Native Village Inn 

   Hiwang Village 

   Banaue Poblacion 

 

Dinner at Banaue Hotel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY 02, April 29, Sunday 

 

6:30AM 

0705 -  0815 

 

11:00 am 

 

1:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

06:30PM 

 

 

Breakfast 

Proceed to SAGADA 

Stop over: BONTOC MUSEUM 

Lunch at Gaia Café 

Check-in at Rock-in and Cafe 

Echo Valley Walking Tour 

- Church of St. Mary the Virgin  
- Ganduyan Museum 
- Hanging Coffins 
- Sagada Pottery 
- Lake Danum (Sunset) 

 

SAGADA CELLAR DOOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day 03, April 30, Monday 



 

 

 

 

7:00 

8:00 

 

12:00  

 

1:30 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

 

Breakfast 

Sagada Tour 

- Sumaging Cave 

Lunch  Masferre Country Inn and Restaurant/ or 

Yoghurt house 

Proceed to BANAUE HOTEL 

Check-in at Banaue Hotel 

Dinner  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day 04, May 1, Tuesday 

7:00 am 

 

 

 

Breakfast at hotel 

Proceed to: Village Tour 

 Bangaan Village  

Lunch 

 Hapao, Hungduan / or Tam’awan Village 

Dinner 

 

Day 05, May 2 

Wednesday 

  

4:00 a.m. 

 

09:20- 10:30 

5J 197 

Hotel to Airport 

Breakfast 

Cauayan to Manila 

  

 

 

As of:  April 16 2018    

https://www.tripadvisor.com.ph/Restaurant_Review-g304053-d1656094-Reviews-Masferre_Country_Inn_and_Restaurant-Sagada_Mountain_Province_Cordillera_Region_Lu.html

