

ITINERARY FORM

Project Name : Site validation Mega Familiarization Tour: 28 April to 02 May 2018: Banaue - Sagada

Date

Venue

Date / Time	Activity	Remarks
DAY 01, April 28, S	aturday	
04:30AM		
0705 - 0815	Manila – Cauayan 5J 196	
11:00 am	Visit to KIANGAN	
	Indigenous People Center	
	Yamashita Surrender Site	
1:00 p.m.	Lunch at BANAUE HOTEL	
01:30PM	Billeting at BANAUE HOTEL	
	Visit the Uhaj Native Village Inn	
	Hiwang Village	
	Banaue Poblacion	
	Danaue Fobiacion	
06:30PM	Dinner at Banaue Hotel	
DAY 02, April 29, S	unday	
C-20 A M	Dwoolefoot	
6:30AM	Breakfast	
0705 - 0815	Proceed to SAGADA Stor every PONTOC MUSEUM	
11:00 am	Stop over: BONTOC MUSEUM Lunch at Gaia Café	
11:00 alli		
1:30 p.m.	Check-in at Rock-in and Cafe	
1.50 р.ш.	Echo Valley Walking Tour	
	Church of St. Mary the VirginGanduyan Museum	
	- Hanging Coffins	
	- Sagada Pottery	
	- Lake Danum (Sunset)	
06:30PM		
	SAGADA CELLAR DOOR	
Day 03, April 30, M	londay	

7:00 8:00 12:00 1:30 5:00 p.m.	Breakfast Sagada Tour - Sumaging Cave Lunch Masferre Country Inn and Restaurant/ or Yoghurt house Proceed to BANAUE HOTEL Check-in at Banaue Hotel	
6:30 p.m.	Dinner	
Day 04, May 1, Tuesd	ay	
7:00 am	Breakfast at hotel Proceed to: Village Tour Bangaan Village Lunch Hapao, Hungduan / or Tam'awan Village Dinner	
Day 05, May 2		
Wednesday		
4:00 a.m.	Hotel to Airport Breakfast	
09:20- 10:30 5J 197	Cauayan to Manila	



TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD PHILIPPINES

4F, Legaspi Towers 300, Roxas Blvd., corner P. Ocampo St., Malate, Manila 1004 Philippines

Tel: +63 2 525.9318 to 27 • Fax: +63 2 521.6165 / 525.3314 • Email: info@tpb.gov.ph • Website: www.tpb.gov.ph

As of: April 16 2018